以上信息仅供参考，本公司保留修改的
权利，恕不另行通知
The above information is  for reference only and
Eicmation reserves the right to alter without prior
notice
型号:
DBL/DAL-NB/DAL-LR

=手动刀闸阀, CF8/304, NBR, PN10, 对夹, DN50
刀闸阀
Ordering example: e.g. DBL3342518
= Hand operated knife gate valve, CF8/304, NBR, PN10, Wafer, DN50
Knife gate valve
DBL=手动刀闸阀
DAL-NB=气动刀闸阀
DAL-LR=电动刀闸阀
  1.字符
产品
7 + 8.字符
口径
  2+3.字符
阀体/内件
4.字符
密封
5.字符
压力标准
6.字符
连接
5=对夹
A=美标对夹
2=PN10
3=150LB
2=PN10
3=150LB
4=NBR
6=VITON
7=EPDM
D=金属
DBL=Hand operated
         knife gate valve
DAL-NB=Pneumatic